PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
Volta LED downlight series represents an innovation in design and technology for
architectural lighting. This high lumen and adaptable family of fixtures with a
comprehensive set of round and square fittings, affords a sustainable solution for
commercial, corporate, and upscale residential applications.
Input: Universal 120-277V AC, 50/60 Hz
Emergency: EM fixtures provided with integral Emergency battery back up with

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-R2N-15T-X DMX512-A Driver for 15W
D-R2N-22T-X DMX512-A Driver for 22W
D-R2N-15T-Z 2CH 0-10V Driver for 15W
D-R2N-22T-Z 2CH 0-10V Driver for 22W
Field Replaceable Driver (New Construction Only)
R2R-ADP1 Round - 2” to 1” ceiling thickness
R2R-ADP2 Round - 1” to 12” ceiling thickness
R2S-ADP1 Square - 2” to 1” ceiling thickness